
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FESTIVE OPENING TIMES 2024 
 

 
George Washington Hotel, Stone Cellar Road, High Usworth, Washington, NE37 1PH 

Tel: 0191 402 9988   www.georgewashington.co.uk 
Registered Office: Stone Cellar Road, High Usworth, Washington, NE37 1PH Registered in England No. 04930157 

Date Breakfast 
Carter & Fitch 

Montana Spa & 
Leisure Club 

Golf Pro Shop 
Driving Range 

Monday 23rd December 6:30 – 9:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 7 AM – 7 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Tuesday 24th December 6:30 – 9:30 AM 
10 AM – 9 PM 7 AM – 4 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Wednesday 25th December 8 – 9:30 AM 
Breakfast only  

Closed Closed 

Thursday 26th December 7:30 – 10:30 AM 
10 AM – 9 PM 10 AM – 4 PM Closed 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Friday 27th December 6:30 – 9:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 8 AM – 6 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Saturday 28th December 7:30 – 10:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 8 AM – 6 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Sunday 29th December 7:30 – 10:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 8 AM – 6 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Monday 30th December 6:30 – 9:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 8 AM – 6 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Tuesday 31st December 7:30 – 10:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 

Wednesday 1st January 9 – midday 
12 PM – 9 PM Closed Closed 

Thursday 2nd January 6:30 – 9:30 AM 
10 AM – 10 PM 7 AM to 8 PM 8 AM – 4 PM 

10 AM – 9 PM 


